
2024 Points 

NE #1 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Daniel Engle 720C 50

Chad Camping 7815 40

Hans Jacob 7144 30

Joe Trotsky 7449 30

Greg Means M784 20

Chad Shoaff 715F 20

Eily Stafford 750E 20

Ed Syer 7051 20

Max Cassie 7470 10

Charlie See 7664 10

Bill Workman 7332 10

AJ Martin 801 10

Doc Beebe 709 10

Garret Crisp 7897 10

Ed Cook C733 10

NE #2 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Ethan Gates 7483 60

Jason Trubey 7410 50

Wes Anderson 777E 40

Lindsey Lister 725H 30

Jim Miller R747 30

Jake Moshier 7252 20

Randy Winkle 752M 20

Gabe Wood W730 20

Robert "Duke" Baker 719 20

Chris Erickson E707 20

Matt Peternel 7065 10

Jimmy Scott 706 10

Ted New C700 10

Terri Scaduto 772T 10

Steve Olmscheid 755 10

Blaine Neal 660X 10

Adam Westbrook 784P 10



Eddie Lucas 784B 10

Harald Lang 7431 10

George Lieurance 7457 10

NE #3 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Ron Anzalone 60 50

Justin Ball 711J 40

Kevin White 789L 30

Clint Arial 753C 30

Phil Swanson A855 20

Kevin Crandall 7026 20

Craig Wallace 127T 20

John Cassie 74 20

Jeff Harris 7866 10

Cameron Webb 7567 10

Steve Welch 7864 10

Zac Ryno 334 10

Dave Walker 5815 10

Stan Steiner 7396 10

Lizzie Christties 726L 10

Bob Burckert 765 10

A GAS 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Clint Mackay 780C 60

John Saliani 7571 50

Frank Merenda 101T 40

Scott Saltzman 7034 30

William Inge 3273 30

Chris Kurtis 7288 20

Ray Padgett B762 20

Kamaka Pocock 792K 20

Kenzer Small 786 20

Kale Mallory M773 20

David Fulfer 768E 10

Terry Newton 7629 10

Mark Shoaff 722M 10



Casey Treur 7570 10

Tony Foti L724 10

Tom Huggins 751 10

Max Abbey 7962 10

Brennon Frye 7568 10

Bill Mizia 7974 10

Tom Fowler 763F 10

B GAS 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Steve Pullin A635 60

Meghan Anita Gorman G722 50

Jim Teague 724U 40

Neal Westbrook N726 30

Gary Davis 7747 30

Randy Armstrong 7281 20

Val Miller 7542 20

Rob Udell 7705 20

Roger Stalnaker 783 20

Greg Griffith 7823 10

David Mallory 778M 10

Jeff Giorgi 7X 10

Tony Bromley 7101 10

Al White 721 10

Kevin Rapozo 702 10

Mike Williams 7849 10

Tim Gorman G712 10

Mark Leager M700 10

C GAS 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Wayne Carroll 7286 60

Charles Stiles 765C 50

Bryson Kleeman 1015 40

Scott Russell 7127 30

Dan Barrie 759A 30

Michael Burgess 736M 30

Steve Walker W779 20



Rocky Young Y752 20

Brandon Gross 129 20

John Youngqyst 703J 20

Scott Morgan 737M 20

Brian Smith 712 20

Don Momi 738A 10

Mike Owen 765M 10

Don Thomas 7459 10

Ken Christy C706 10

Russ Andrew 722 10

Michael Jackson C702 10

Scott Lucky Hudson 754 10

Alan Horvath M752 10

Dave Quintero 736E 10

Gary Lynch G747 10

Billy Teague T770 10

Dave Parsons 7011 10

D GAS 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Randy Harmon 7626 70

Myka Lopez L728 60

Gary Hardee 7042 50

Mark Tucker 7259 40

James Burt J773 40

Steve Barta 778F 40

Bill Norton 7777 30

Darold Sisemore 748D 30

Dustin Martin 222 30

Jeff Thompson 706S 30

Woolly Bear 13 30

Justin Crosby P737 20

Tom Simpson J799 20

Bill Rogers 84 20

Richard Llewellyn 7777X 20

Eric Youngquist 704E 20

Ron Workman 25X 20

Drake Padgett 798P 20



Anthony Byers 773A 20

Jerimie Jennings A1177 20

Peter Chilbes Jr X739 20

Rick Fernandez 5254 10

Eddie Thomas A1111 10

Neal Reed N973 10

Dyton Siesemore 1967 10

Shilo Edwards 755 10

Kenny Sims 7015 10

William Glapenske A1076 10

Kent Bear 765B 10

Ed Walker W775 10

George Thomas T777 10

Bob Caetano 246 10

David Gilmore 168 10

Linda Valdez 703V 10

Tim Mulvihill 7985 10

Jason Wattenburg A1110 10

Larry Warne W701 10

Dave Brownson Jr B401 10

Gary D Howard A1048 10

JJ Cuthbert 7 10

Danny Valdez 7307 10

James Fowler A1955 10

E GAS 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Brad Thompson 7917 60

Nicolas Van Horn 702T 50

Jim Hulse M765 40

Mark Thompson 419 40

Franky Sisemore W732 30

Jeff Beck K764 30

Copper Dreher E789 30

Mike Little 701L 30

Joel Mohr 19X 20

Darren Hopkins 750H 20

Bryce Youngdale 734B 20



Mike Forsythe 4360 20

Steve Vash 4093 20

Matt Johnson 749J 20

Jeff Crider D777 20

Mike Rogers 1951 20

Jacob Crandall 745 10

Rex Soulsburg 185X 10

Ralph Coates 1024 10

Bob Zahner 1843 10

Jerry Stover 103 10

Richard Lillo R774 10

Krista Suydam C770 10

David Dodson 5172 10

Rick Eubanks 105 10

J Cameron C7787 10

Richard Hart A1856 10

Bob O'Neal 1704 10

Danny Valdez A1980 10

Griz Stout 550 10

Rodney Jennings A2121 10

Cleve Henderson 19 10

HR 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Dave Brownson Jr. B401 80

Tim Imhoff 705 70

Daniel Rowley 451 60

Tom Mullen V704 60

Jeff Bertram F751 50

Jeff Kleeman 1015 50

Jim Hulse M765 50

Chuck Padgett 713C 40

Cooper Dreher E789 40

Donnie Riley P724 40

Linda Valdez 703V 40

Steve Archuleta 6062 40

Tom Simpson J799 40

Brittany Van Horn 723B 30



David Bailey B770 30

Dean Kirkman J755 30

Frank Chimienti 5500 30

J Cameron C7787 30

J R Mora 750 30

Jacob Crandall 745 30

Justin Crosby P737 30

Mike Patton 704P 30

Russ Andrew 722 30

Steve Labarber 7954 30

Steve Vash 4093 30

Steve Walker W779 30

Andrew Robinson 692A 20

Bob Caetano 246 20

Bob Zahner 1843 20

Carl Smith 160X 20

CC Curtis 178 20

Dan Barrie 759A 20

Dave Quintero 736E 20

David Sweet 7265 20

Dyton Sisemore 1967 20

Garry Brookshire 9000 20

Jeff Beck K764 20

Justin Jurdia 287 20

Kenny Sims 7015 20

Kent Bear 765B 20

Larry Rice 559 20

Markeil Jackson 7532 20

Michael Jackson C702 20

Mike Baker 5150 20

Mike Forsythe 4360 20

Peter Chilbes X739 20

Ralph Coates 1024 20

Rex Soulsburg 185X 20

Richard Lillo R774 20

RS Flechter 1955 20

Steve MacReynolds 7113 20

Brian Smith 712 10



Bryce Youngdale 734B 10

Bud Sicks Jr 265 10

Butch Headrick A1049 10

Charles Gilmore 168 10

Charles Stiles 765C 10

Collin Poist 7777X 10

Dale Thomas E769 10

Dan Bolie 7275 10

Danny Valdez 7307 10

Darold Sismore 748D 10

Darren Hopkins 750H 10

Diana Hudson V707 10

Don Momi 738A 10

Don Thomas 7459 10

Douglas Holmes 7372 10

Dustin Martin 222 10

Dyton Sisemore W732 10

Ed Walker W775 10

Eddie Thomas A1111 10

Erick Hopkins 7009 10

Gary Howard A1048 10

Gary Lynch G747 10

George Thomas T777 10

Griz Stout 550 10

James Burt J773 10

Jason Wattenbarger A1110 10

Jeff Crider D777 10

Jeremie Jennings A1177 10

Jesse Howe V777 10

Jessica Carey 7567J 10

Jonathan Noel D793 10

Ken Christy C706 10

Lane McLaughlin 19 10

Larry Warne W701 10

Lucas Nunez N327 10

Matt Johnson 749J 10

Michael Burgess 736M 10

Michael Cortez C768 10



Mike Gray 7570 10

Mike Little 701L 10

Mike Owen 765M 10

Neal Reed N973 10

Paul Connan 7700 10

Randy Harmon 7626 10

Rich Ferandez 5254 10

Richard Hart A1856 10

Richard Shuntleff 1111 10

Rodney Jennings A2121 10

Ron Dodson 5172 10

Scott Lucky Hudson 754 10

Scott Morgan 737M 10

Stacey Archeleta 6063 10

Stacy Roberts U724 10

Tim Bewley 793B 10

Tim Mulvihill 7985 10

Tony Chivington C741 10

William Glapenske A1076 10

Woolly Bear 13 10

James Fowler A1955 10

George Tyree P771 10

Eddie Baker 518 10

Ed Cooper E776 10

Dylan Chimienti 9373 10

Larry Wiggins E701 10

Cleve Henderson 19 10

Scott Collins 712X 10

Billy Teague T770 10

JJ Cuthbert 7 10

SPORTSMAN 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Pam Hulse P765 50

Allen Schoonmaker A752 40

Sam Landsverk 7754 30

Brad Thompson 7917 30

Greg Little 49 20



Dylan Chimienti 9373 20

Roy Little 7197 20

Bryan Alexander A530 10

Chuck Ervin H670 10

Glen Smith 749 10

Dave Lawson M777 10

Kristin Shell A1046 10

Danny Valdez A1980 10

OPENWHEEL 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Lucas Gonzales 127 50

Carlie Ball 7927 40

Joey Petersen A153 30

Chris Lee V776 30

Mike McLaughlin 1921 20

Mike Brock BR549 20

Bob Moody 7803 20

Jim Souza T34 20

Bob O'Neal 1704 10

Doug Wagner W731 10

Chet Baker 818 10

Roger Stevens 180 10

Dan Maciel A37 10

Tony Sanders A31 10

John Van Veen 568 10

JR#1 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Addison Howe A777 40

Alex Aguirre 7028 30

Easton Oliveira 7557 20

Cash Hanshew 732 20

Mason Labarber 7954 10

Brock Rogers 721M 10

Brayden Earll 799 10

Kylie Brogg 7030 10



JR#2 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Isabella Rogers 721R 50

Jacob Kolb 7414 40

Caden Oliveira 7447 30

Travis Rees N760 20

Blake Barta B797 20

Alex Rees N761 20

Miles Moshier 730 10

Viviana Balcena 7510 10

Kane Bratcher 714 10

Parker Howe V777 10

Arlis Duke 7110 10

JR#3 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Logan Oliveira 7117 50

Issabella Pires 717B 40

Brody Conner 7367 30

Caden Sumpter 7047 20

Hailey Gutierrez 705H 20

Kassidy Bowman 747 20

Kayla Bowman 745 10

Cole Gutierrez 705C 10

Kota Patton 7303 10

Lucas Pepin 711P 10

Payton Romano 764P 10

Piper Howard 7806 10

JR#4 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Abbigail Rogers 7212 50

Joseph Scaduto 783A 40

Adric Gutierrez 705A 30

Emersyn Pires 717 20

Gavin Pine 7011 20

Noah Kolb N700 10

Wyatt New C702 10



Ava Barta 7122 10

Carlie Ball 7927 10

JR COMP 4/21/2024

NAME CAR# POINTS

Isabella Lily Pires 717B 50

Ethan Williams 7366 40

Noah Kolb N700 30

Abbigail Rogers 7212 20

Chase Crandall 7026 20

Emersyn Rose Pires 717 10

Kota Patton 7303 10

Ashlyn Erickson 707 10

Carlie Call 7927 10


